MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

EDUCATION

Completed by:

Institution:

Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Telephone:

Type of Aid

Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG)

Pell Grants

SMART Grants

Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)
TEACH Grants

Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Loans:

Direct Subsidized Student Loans

Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans

Direct PLUS Loans

Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)

Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)

Perkins

Need

Need
Need
Need
Need
Need

Need

Need

Need
Need
Need
Need

Undergraduate Students

Item

115
40
117
112
10
118
119
125
126
121
122

72
74
76
90
111
110
20

HCT
*)

1,532
5,712
261
0
1,209
11
23
0
0
103
281

9,978
11,345
3,732

157
1,066

$ Amount
(8)

$1,189,725
$22,463,311
$772,540
$0
$1,130,387
$44,000
$90,178
$0
$0
$501,099
$1,022,047

40,514,675
44,639,502
44,572,997
0
0
412,103
1,026,369

Graduate Students
HCT

(©)

23

17
39

23
220

3,167
2,377
449
76

441

$ Amount
(D)

$45,879

$41,088
$695,221
$0
$0
$527,703
$1,916,906

22,915,635
30,536,222
4,607,510
1,938,152
12,848
0
591,684

Total
HCT
(E)

1,532
5,712
261
23
1,209
28
62
0
0
126
501

13,145
13,722
4,181
76
1
157

$ Amount
(F)

$1,189,725
$22,463,311
$772,540
$45,879
$1,130,387
$85,088
$785,399
$0
$0
$1,028,802
$2,938,953

$63,430,310
$75,175,724
$49,180,507
$1,938,152
$12,848
$412,103



$0
$0 10 $200,000
$0 0 $0
$0

Health Profession Nursing Student Loans
PRIMO Loan Missouri Dept. of Health and Senior Services 291
Other, Need-Based Need 303
Other, Non-Need-Based

o o o o

Institutional Matching Funds $2,000




